
21008

21017

21011

21015

21026

21018

21020

21016

5747

5749

5856

5857

5858

5859

5860

Olives – Kalamata, Pitted Large

Peppers – Red, Roasted Whole

Capers – Non-Pareil

Peppers – Jalapeño, Sliced

Giardiniera (Italian Style)

Pineapple – Sliced, Light Syrup

Coconut – Cream of Coconut

Lemon Juice

In Olive Oil Garlic Sunny Morning

Chopped Garlic In Olive Oil 

Key Lime Juice Florida Key West 

4/1 Gal Key Lime Juice Florida Key West

Key Lemon Juice Florida Key West 

Key Lemon Juice Florida Key West 

Key Lime Juice Florida Key West

4/3.3 kg

6/#10

6/32 oz

6/#10

4/1 gal

6/#10

24/15 oz

12/32 oz

6/32 oz 

12/8 oz

12/32 oz

4/1 gal

12/32 oz 

4/1 gal

12/16 oz

Greek salads, flatbreads, grain bowls, 
pasta salads

Flatbreads, pasta dishes, sandwiches, 
antipasto

Seafood, chicken piccata, sauces, salad 
toppings

Nachos, burgers, sandwiches, breakfast 
builds

Cocktails, smoothies, dessert sauces, 
curries

Marinades, dressings, seafood, beverage 
bases

Sauté base, pasta, sauces, roasted 
vegetables

Prep stations, small batch sauces, daily 
cooking

Bars, high-volume kitchens, beverage 
programs

Commissaries, prep kitchens, large batch 
recipes

ITEMS NOW IN STOCK!

ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE BEST USE CASE

1700 Avenue B, Kissimmee, FL 34758
honorfoods.com

Italian beef, subs, charcuterie, shareables

Pizza toppings, glazes, desserts, cocktails

Cocktails, marinades, desserts, dressings

Sauces, seafood, salad dressings

Line prep, grab-and-go beverage builds


