



An Honor Foods Company

# ITEMS NOW IN STOCK!

1700 Avenue B, Kissimmee, FL 34758  
[honorfoods.com](http://honorfoods.com)

ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	PACK SIZE	BEST USE CASE
21008	Olives – Kalamata, Pitted Large	4/3.3 kg	Greek salads, flatbreads, grain bowls, pasta salads
21017	Peppers – Red, Roasted Whole	6/#10	Flatbreads, pasta dishes, sandwiches, antipasto
21011	Capers – Non-Pareil	6/32 oz	Seafood, chicken piccata, sauces, salad toppings
21015	Peppers – Jalapeño, Sliced	6/#10	Nachos, burgers, sandwiches, breakfast builds
21026	Giardiniera (Italian Style)	4/1 gal	Italian beef, subs, charcuterie, shareables
21018	Pineapple – Sliced, Light Syrup	6/#10	Pizza toppings, glazes, desserts, cocktails
21020	Coconut – Cream of Coconut	24/15 oz	Cocktails, smoothies, dessert sauces, curries
21016	Lemon Juice	12/32 oz	Marinades, dressings, seafood, beverage bases
5747	In Olive Oil Garlic Sunny Morning	6/32 oz	Sauté base, pasta, sauces, roasted vegetables
5749	Chopped Garlic In Olive Oil	12/8 oz	Prep stations, small batch sauces, daily cooking
5856	Key Lime Juice Florida Key West	12/32 oz	Cocktails, marinades, desserts, dressings
5857	4/1 Gal Key Lime Juice Florida Key West	4/1 gal	Bars, high-volume kitchens, beverage programs
5858	Key Lemon Juice Florida Key West	12/32 oz	Sauces, seafood, salad dressings
5859	Key Lemon Juice Florida Key West	4/1 gal	Commissaries, prep kitchens, large batch recipes
5860	Key Lime Juice Florida Key West	12/16 oz	Line prep, grab-and-go beverage builds